77 KILLYCOLPY ROAD, Ardboe, Stewartstown, BT71 5HF
QuINNMOIGRS OFFICE: 028 87 738659 | MARTIN: 07798 737822

Lexus IS-Series 200 2.0 SE 4dr | Apr 2001

BLACK LTH / ALCANTARA SEATS | PRIVACY GLASS |
SUNROOF

2001 Lexus 1S200 SE
6 Speed manual

Dark Green met 6Q7
Black Leather / Alcantara Sports seats

Privacy glass

Alloys

Front fogs

Full electrics

Heated seats

Electric seats

Electric folding mirrors

English car

Service History plus invoices
MOT till 20 March 2025

Call - WhatsApp 07798 737822 for more details
Vehicle Features

3 spoke leather covered steering wheel, 5 three point seatbelts,
8 speakers, 17" alloy wheels, ABS, Adjustable ride
height/camber, Body colour bumpers, Centre rear armrest with
through load facility, Climate control air conditioning, Dolby
cassette, Drinks holders, Driver and passenger airbags, Elec
adjustable front seat, Electric rear view mirror, Electric sunroof,
Electric windows one touch open/close, front and rear, Front fog
lights, Front headrests, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force
limiters, Front side airbags, Front windscreen de-icer, Full size
spare wheel, Green tinted UV reducing windscreen glass,
Halogen headlights, Headlight washers + water filling control,
Heated front seats, High mounted rear brake light, Immobiliser,
In dash single slot 6-disc CD facility, Luminance sensing system,
Outside temperature gauge, Rear armrest, Remote fuel flap and
bootlid/tailgate release, Roof mounted aerial, Side impact door
beams, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seats,
Traction control, Upper interior head impact protection, Wide
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Miles: 95589

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual 6 speed
Colour: GREEN MET
Engine Size: 1988

Tax Band: K (£415 p/a)
Body Style: Saloon
Insurance group: 25E

Reg: Y611SUB

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:

Width:

Height:

Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4400mm
1920mm
1420mm
5
1820KG
460KG

21.9MPG

36.2MPG

29.4MPG

70L

6 SPEED
134MPH
9.5s
152.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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