

## Lexus IS-Series 200 2.0 SE 4dr | Apr 2001 BLACK LTH / ALCANTARA SEATS | PRIVACY GLASS | SUNROOF

2001 Lexus IS200 SE 6 Speed manual

Dark Green met 6Q7 Black Leather / Alcantara Sports seats

Privacy glass Alloys Front fogs

Full electrics Heated seats

incated seats

Electric seats

Electric folding mirrors

English car

Service History plus invoices MOT till 20 March 2025

Call - WhatsApp 07798 737822 for more details

## **Vehicle Features**

3 spoke leather covered steering wheel, 5 three point seatbelts, 8 speakers, 17" alloy wheels, ABS, Adjustable ride height/camber, Body colour bumpers, Centre rear armrest with through load facility, Climate control air conditioning, Dolby cassette, Drinks holders, Driver and passenger airbags, Elec adjustable front seat, Electric rear view mirror, Electric sunroof, Electric windows one touch open/close, front and rear, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front side airbags, Front windscreen de-icer, Full size spare wheel, Green tinted UV reducing windscreen glass, Halogen headlights, Headlight washers + water filling control, Heated front seats, High mounted rear brake light, Immobiliser, In dash single slot 6-disc CD facility, Luminance sensing system, Outside temperature gauge, Rear armrest, Remote fuel flap and bootlid/tailgate release, Roof mounted aerial, Side impact door beams, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seats, Traction control, Upper interior head impact protection, Wide

Miles:	95589
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual 6 speed
Colour:	GREEN MET
Engine Size:	1988
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	25E
Reg:	Y611SUB

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4400mm
Width:	1920mm
Height:	1420mm
Seats:	5
Gross Weight:	1820KG
Max. Loading Weight:	460KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	21.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	36.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	29.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	134MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.5s
Engine Power BHP:	152.9BHP



rear view mirror

